
Division 2
Date Time Home Team Away Team Location

Monday, June 5 8:30p 205 202 GW2

Thursday, June 8 6:30p 201 204 GW3
8:30p 206 203 GW2

Saturday, June 10 10:00a 202 203 GW2 # Coach
10:00a 206 204 GW3 201 TAYLOR

202 AGUILAR
Monday, June 12 6:30p 203 204 GW2 203 ALONZO

6:30p 206 205 GW3 204 BRANCA
8:30p 202 201 GW2 205 MAIBACH

206 BELL
Thursday, June 15 6:30p 201 203 GW3

Fred Greenwood Park
Saturday, June 17 10:00a 206 202 GW2 350 W. Sturbridge Dr.

10:00a 204 205 GW3 Medina, OH 44256

Monday, June 19 6:30p 206 201 GW3

Tuesday, June 20 6:30p 205 203 GW2
6:30p 202 204 GW3
8:30p 201 205 GW2

Monday, June 26 6:30p 204 201 GW1
6:30p 203 206 GW2
6:30p 202 205 GW3

Wednesday, June 28 8:30p 201 202 GW2

Thursday, June 29 6:30p 205 206 GW2
8:30p 204 203 GW2

Saturday, July 1 10:00a 205 201 GW2
10:00a 203 202 GW3
12:00p 204 206 GW2

Wednesday, July 5 6:30p 203 201 GW2
6:30p 205 204 GW3
8:30p 202 206 GW2

Thursday, July 6 6:30p 201 206 GW1
6:30p 204 202 GW3
8:30p 203 205 GW2


